

05.10.2022: xəbər

Speeches of Department Head on Azerbaijani and Turkish television

On October 1-5, 2022, the head of the Department of History and Archeology, Telman Nusratoghlu, as a guest on the programs of Turkey's BBN Türk, CNNTürk, Azerbaijan's Arb24 and Khazar televisions, discussed the latest situation in the Russian-Ukrainian war, the ongoing peace talks between Azerbaijan and Armenia, and explained in detail the topics that will be on the agenda of the expected Erdogan-Pashinyan meeting in Prague.

Departament müdirinin Azərbaycan və Türkiyə televiziylarında çıxışları

2022-ci il oktyabrın 1-5-də Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin müdiri Telman Nüsrətoğlu Türkiyənin BBN Türk, CNNTürk, Azərbaycanın Arb24 və Xəzər televiziylarındakı proqramlara qonaq olaraq, Rusiya-Ukrayna müharibəsindəki son vəziyyəti, Azərbaycanla Ermənistan arasında davam edən sülh müzakirələrini, Praqada gözlənilən Ərdoğan-Paşinyan görüşünün gündəmində yer alacaq mövzuları ətraflı şəkildə şərh etmişdir.

BBNTURK

DIŞ İŞLERİ

